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Neely's Interstate BBQ

Three compartment sink Bleach

Cole slaw
Potato salad
Ribs
Ribs tips
Ribs Pork
Wings
Ribs
Cole slaw
Baked beans

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cooking
Cooking
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding

41
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177
41
39
174
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8: Equipment stored in front of handsink in the back kitchen. 
14: Dish ware are not sanitized due to dishwasher has no sanitizer. 
19: The pork ribs, beef ribs, bbq spaghetti, and rib tips are under 135F.
21: Dates for meats in the walk in cooler are not properly date marked.
31: Hot box was not holding food at 135 or above.
53: Ceiling tiles are discolored and damaged. Need to be replaced. The flooring 
near walk in freezer is damaged.
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Source Type: Food Source: Us Foods
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